Player

GALDINS, Dan
TIMMA, Rinalds
STRELNIEKS, Artiirs

SULCS, Rolands

Player
ROT CENKOVS, Roberts

PLAVENIEKS, Lauris

KAZLAUSKIS, Konstantins

JUGANS, Rodrigo

Player

LISICINS, Rainers

ALEKSANDROVS, Rihards

EGLE, Edvards

SMIRNOVS, Daniils

14

22

10

11

19

34

1pts

1pts

1pts

2pts

2pts

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

10/08/2024 16:45:00, SSC NR. 1

(16 Points, 0 Fouls) Rigas Zelli (1)

BK Jelgava (8) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

FT  Total
0 2
1 6
0 6
0 2

Player

SENKANS, Armands
GINTERS, Armands
ST EINBERGS, Martins

PLAVNIEKS, Kristaps

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

10/08/2024 16:45:00, SSC NR. 2

(22 Points, 4 Fouls) Daugavpils SS (4)

Salaspils SS (5) (12 Points, 5 Fouls)

FT  Total
0 6
0 7
1 9
0 0

Player

ARMANOVS, Kristians
KOHS, Viesturs
BERZINS, Karlis

PASTORS, Kristians

GAME #7 - POOL B GAME 1

10/08/2024 17:10:00, SSC NR. 1

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) LatvijasUniversitate (2)

2pts

Saulkrasti (7) (15 Points, 7 Fouls)

FT  Total
0 3
1 7
0 4
2 7

Player

JANSONS, Deivids

NARKIS, Rolands

BRUMERMANIS, Janis

BERKIS, Bruno

15

13

33

99

98

22

1pts

1pts

1pts

2pts

2pts

2pts

FT

FT

FT

Total

Total

Total



Player

SKUJA, Edijs
ENGERS, Janis
OTERSONS, Reinis

BETS, Sandis

Player

SENKANS, Armands
GINTERS, Armands
STEINBERGS, Martins

PLAVNIEKS, Kristaps

Player

GALDINS, Dan
TIMMA, Rinalds
STRELNIEKS, Artiirs

SULCS, Rolands

No.

26

25

15

13

33

1pts

1pts

1pts

GAME #8 - POOL B GAME 2

10/08/2024 17:10:00, SSC NR. 2

(22 Points, 1 Fouls) Gulbenes Buki/BJSS (3)

VS

BK Livani/Turiba (6) (15 Points, 5 Fouls)

2pts

2pts

2pts

FT  Total
0 2
1 5
0 4

Player

PABRIEZA, Daumants
ZOTOVS, Nikolajs
PABRIEZA, Patriks

SULCS, Rihards

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

10/08/2024 17:35:00, SSC NR. 1

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) BK Jelgava (8)

VS

Salaspils SS (5) (16 Points, 6 Fouls)

FT  Total
0 4
1 7
0 3
1 7

Player

ARMANOVS, Kristians
KOHS, Viesturs
BERZINS, Karlis

PASTORS, Kristians

GAME #4 - POOL A GAME 4

10/08/2024 17:35:00, SSC NR. 2

(19 Points, 4 Fouls) Rigas Zelli (1)

VS

Daugavwpils SS (4) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

FT  Total
1 5
1 4
1 6
1 4

Player

ROT CENKOVS, Roberts

PILLAVENIEKS, Lauris

KAZLAUSKIS, Konstantins

JUGANS, Rodrigo

11

99

99

98

22

34

1pts

1pts

1pts

2pts

2pts

2pts

FT

FT

FT

Total

Total

Total



Player

LISICINS, Rainers

ALEKSANDROVS, Rihards

EGLE, Edvards

SMIRNOVS, Daniils

Player

JANSONS, Deivids

NARKIS, Rolands

BRUMERMANIS, Janis

BERKIS, Bruno

Player

ROT CENKOVS, Roberts

PLAVENIEKS, Lauris

KAZLAUSKIS, Konstantins

JUGANS, Rodrigo

No.

10

21

11

13

34

1pts

1pts

1pts

GAME #10 - POOL B GAME 4

10/08/2024 18:00:00, SSC NR. 1

(19 Points, 5 Fouls) LatvijasUniversitate (2)

Gulbenes Buki/BJSS (3) (14 Points, 9 Fouls)

2pts

FT  Total
0 1
1 8
1 6
1 4

Player

SKUJA, Edijs

ENGERS, Janis

OT ERSONS, Reinis

BETS, Sandis

GAME #9 - POOL B GAME 3

10/08/2024 18:00:00, SSC NR. 2

(11 Points, 4 Fouls) Saulkrasti (7)

BK Livani/Turiba (6) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

2pts

2pts

FT  Total
0 1
1 4
0 0
0 6

Player

PABRIEZA, Daumants
ZOTOVS, Nikolajs
PABRIEZA, Patriks

SULCS, Rihards

GAME #5 - POOL A GAME 5

10/08/2024 18:25:00, SSC NR. 1

(10 Points, 7 Fouls) Daugavpils SS (4)

BK Jelgava (8) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

FT  Total
0 2
0 3
0 4
0 1

Player

SENKANS, Armands
GINTERS, Armands
STEINBERGS, Martins

PLAVNIEKS, Kristaps

25

11

99

33

1pts

1pts

1pts

2pts

2pts

2pts

FT

FT

FT

Total

Total

Total

12



Player

ARMANOVS, Kristians
KOHS, Viesturs
BERZINS, Karlis

PASTORS, Kristians

Player

SKUJA, Edijs
ENGERS, Janis
OTERSONS, Reinis

BETS, Sandis

Player

PABRIEZA, Daumants
ZOTOVS, Nikolajs
PABRIEZA, Patriks

SULCS, Rihards

No.

99

98

22

25

99

1pts

1pts

1pts

GAME #6 - POOL A GAME 6

10/08/2024 18:25:00, SSC NR. 2

(16 Points, 7 Fouls) Salaspils SS (5)

VS

Rigas Zelli (1) (22 Points, 5 Fouls)

2pts FT  Total

1 0 3
1 0 5
2 0 5
1 0 3

Player

GALDINS, Dan
TIMMA, Rinalds
STRELNIEKS, Artiirs

SULCS, Rolands

GAME #11 - POOL B GAME 5

10/08/2024 18:40:00, SSC NR. 1

VS

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) Gulbenes Buki/BJSS (3)

Saulkrasti (7) (14 Points, 5 Fouls)

2pts FT  Total

Player

JANSONS, Deivids

NARKIS, Rolands

BRUMERMANIS, Janis

BERKIS, Bruno

GAME #12 - POOL B GAME 6

10/08/2024 18:40:00, SSC NR. 2

(14 Points, 3 Fouls) BK Livani/Turiba (6)

VS

LatvijasUniversitate (2) (21 Points, 2 Fouls)

2pts FT  Total

1 0 5
1 0 3
0 0 1
1 0 5

Player

LISICINS, Rainers

ALEKSANDROVS, Rihards

EGLE, Edvards

SMIRNOVS, Daniils

14

22

10

21

11

13

1pts

1pts

1pts

2pts

2pts

2pts

FT

FT

Total

Total

Total



Player

SKUJA, Edijs
ENGERS, Janis
OTERSONS, Reinis

BETS, Sandis

Player

ROT CENKOVS, Roberts
PLAVENIEKS, Lauris
KAZLAUSKIS, Konstantins

JUGANS, Rodrigo

Player

SENKANS, Armands
GINTERS, Armands
ST EINBERGS, Martins

PLAVNIEKS, Kristaps

No.

26

25

11

19

34

33

1pts

1pts

1pts

GAME #2 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 2

10/08/2024 19:05:00, SSC NR. 1

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) Gulbenes Buki/BJSS (3)
Vs
Rigas Zelli (1) (19 Points, 6 Fouls)

2pts FT  Total Player
0 0 1 GALDINS, Dan
2 1 10 TIMMA, Rinalds
0 0 2 STRELNIEKS, Artiirs
4 0 8 SULCS, Rolands

GAME #3 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 3

10/08/2024 19:05:00, SSC NR. 2

(19 Points, 3 Fouls) Daugavpils SS (4)
S
BK Livani/Turiba (6) (21 Points, 1 Fouls)

2pts FT  Total Player
5 0 11 PABRIEZA, Daumants
0 0 4 ZOTOVS, Nikolajs
2 0 4 PABRIEZA, Patriks
0 0 0 SULCS, Rihards

GAME #5 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

10/08/2024 19:30:00, SSC NR. 1

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) BK Jelgava (8)
VS
Gulbenes Buki/BJSS (3) (15 Points, 4 Fouls)

2pts  FT  Total Player
3 0 7 SKUJA, Edijs
0 1 6 ENGERS, Janis
2 0 4 OTERSONS, Reinis
1 0 4 BETS, Sandis

14

22

10

11

99

25

1pts

1pts

1pts

2pts

2pts

2pts

FT

FT

FT

Total

Total

11

Total



Player

PABRIEZA, Daumants
ZOTOVS, Nikolajs
PABRIEZA, Patriks

SULCS, Rihards

Player

SENKANS, Armands
GINTERS, Armands
STEINBERGS, Martins

PLAVNIEKS, Kristaps

Player

SKUJA, Edijs
ENGERS, Janis
OTERSONS, Reinis

BETS, Sandis

No.

11

99

15

13

33

25

1pts

1pts

1pts

GAME #6 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

10/08/2024 19:30:00, SSC NR. 2

(16 Points, 3 Fouls) BK Livani/Turiba (6)
VS
LatvijasUniversitate (2) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

2pts FT  Total Player
3 0 6 LISICINS, Rainers
0 0 3 ALEKSANDROVS, Rihards
1 0 2 EGLE, Edvards
1 0 5 SMIRNOVS, Daniils

GAME #7 - FINAL

10/08/2024 19:55:00, SSC NR. 1

(14 Points, 2 Fouls) BK Jelgava (8)
VS
LatvijasUniversitate (2) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

2pts FT  Total Player
0 2 3 LISICINS, Rainers
1 0 9 ALEKSANDROVS, Rihards
0 0 1 EGLE, Edvards
0 0 1 SMIRNOVS, Daniils

GAME #1 - 3RD PLACE GAME

10/08/2024 19:55:00, SSC NR. 2

(15 Points, 10 Fouls) Gulbenes Buki/BJSS (3)
VS
BK Livani/Turiba (6) (20 Points, 5 Fouls)

2pts  FT  Total Player
1 0 3 PABRIEZA, Daumants
20 7 ZOTOVS, Nikolajs
0 0 1 PABRIEZA, Patriks
20 4 SULCS, Rihards

99

1pts

1pts

1pts

2pts

2pts

2pts

Total

Total

12

Total

12



